“Travelmasters

www.travel-masters.co.uk

KCCTRAVEL SAVER

The KCC Travel Saver is a bus pass that can save parents and
pupils up to 50% on the cost of travel to and from school. For
most children’s journeys this pass will save you around 50% of
what you might pay for an annual season ticket from a bus
operator.

Refer to the KCC transport website for information on how to apply for the
www.kent.gov.uk/education-and-children/schools/school-transport/KCC-travel-saver

» Contactless Payment
+ Cash Tickets
« Single/Return Tickets
» Weekly Tickets
« Tickets can be purchased on board

For special offers and prices please contact our office

01795 660066
Email. julia@travel-masters.co.uk
www.travel-masters.co.uk

f travelmasters.uk

AVAILABLE FOR PRIVATE HIRE

Coast - Airport - Theatre - Races - Night Club
Museum - Tours - Sports - Hen/Stag Nights
Weddings - Birthdays - Anniversaries - Skiing
Theme Parks - United Kingdom & Europe

e All drivers are CRB checked
* All vehicles are fitted with seat belts

* Green Ultra Low Emission Zone (ULEZ) compliant

* Health & Safety risk assesments for schools

* Fully insured with five million pounds indemnity cover
* All driven by our team of dedicated professionals

Speak to our friendly bookings team about
your requirements on: 01795 660066
or email sales@travel-masters.co.uk

www.travel-masters.co.uk

Early to School and @fter School Club Buses

After School Bus Mon/Fri
TERM TIME ONLY

| 370s | 370L | 3708

Early School Bus Mon/Fri
TERM TIME ONLY

PICK UP POINT ‘ 370E PICK UP POINT
ilway i m TSS Rectory Road -_
[Ad Wlemiur Viy—["&:51 | Westlands Schoo T Treso] ]
TinityRosd | &2 | BollRoad Cometory | 1635 | 16:35 | 1705
[Warne Parace/Seaview Foel | 6153 | Borden Grammar | fess | fess | 1708
Marine Parade/K's Casino | 6:3¢ [l Sittingbourne Station | 16:45 | 16:45 |
[Wfrie Parade Richond Siset | &:55 | ViestSiree /Ada Kebab [ fean |- | 177
[Shoppey YachiGlb | 6:36 || Westlands School (condonRoad) | 10| |
[Tre Whio Hovse | e36 | SoroaWay [ desa| | |
[Botom ofWards HIl | &30 | CralwellRosd | |eso| 1
[Waros Flinstor Dve [ 6:41 | Witon High Swest | [ ssa [
| 16:56 |

20
Hill Kemsley Station 24
Queens Road (Opposite Co-Op) lwade

2
S

Queenborough Corner
Sunnyfields/Queenborough Road
Holmside/Queenborough Road
(Fleetwood Close) 6:47 Sheerness East Working Mens Club
Halfway Post office

Minster Road/Banner Way
Minster / Oasis

Scrapsgate Road

Lower Road/Barton Hill Road
Minster Hospital

Thistle Hill/lLapwing

British Queen

Kingsborough Manor

Church Road (Outside Fire Station)
Eastchurch High Street

Leysdown Road/Anne Boleyn Close
Bayview Public House

The Oasis Store

Leysdown Road/Warden Bay Road
Leysdown Road Promenade
Leysdown Bus Station

ch TRHVEL sﬂVER & Barton Hill Drive
KCC 16+ TRﬁVEL sﬁvER Harps Inn/Fleetwood Close

5 Minster Library
Refer to the KCC transport website  F\finster High Street

for information on how to apply for I Baidwin Road
the KCC TRAVEL SAVER Queens Road

7
- Cash Tickets Wards Hill Road -

- = The White House
+ Single/Return Tickets Marine Parade/Richmond Street

+ Weekly Tickets Marine Parade/K's Casino
Tickets can be purchased on board Marine Parade/Seaview Hotel
Trinity Road

— 91 795 660066 St Georges Ave/Medway Shops
Email. julia@travel-masters.co.uk ‘Sheiemess!Bus; Station

www.travel-masters.co.uk Dorset Road Sheemess

Minster Library

Scrapsgate Road

Halfway Post office

Sheerness East Working Mens Clul
Holmside/Queenborough Road
Sunnyfields/Queenborough Road
Queenborough Corner Bus Stop
wade Bus Stop

2

Long Hop - London Road
Westlands School (Marinos)
Borden Grammar School
Highsted (Bell Road)

Fulston Manor (Brenchley Road)

e e FMEREFREE
S|» o oz oD <)
5| 0 3 EY elz|e|C
74 ] S||2|%|2 9
P 3 S 28|
R o o INE
&S = 3|8 |32l
5 5 =(% 5|0 222
2 < ols 2|6
o < IS
o ']
8
a2

o

“Travelmasters

www.travel-masters.co.uk

370 Bus Service

Sheppey to Sittingbourne School

KCC TRAVEL SAVER
KCC 16+ TRAVEL SAVER

Professional drivers, DBS checked. £5 million public liability insurance
All vehicles have seatbelts. Health and safety risk assesment provided.

00

SHEPPEY - SITTINGBOURNE SCHOOLS

01795 660066

3rd Edition - Sept 2021



7
-
(o]
(o)
=
=3
7
B
=
4
.
(o]
M
O
=
[=
E
)
(o)
-
=
[
(9
(9
A5
=
)

SITTINGBOURNE SCHOOLS TO SHEPPEY

MORNING BUS SERVICE TIMETABLE

(EXCLUDING SCC)

AFTERNOON BUS SERVICE TIMETABLE

(EXCLUDING SCC)

Morning Pick Up Point/Times 3706 370L 370L 370D 370T 370w 370F 3708 3708 3708 370C 370H Morning Pick Up Point/Times
Leysdown Bus Station 7:08 i 7:04 Leysdown Bus Station
Leysdown Road/Promenade 7:10 iy 7:06 Leysdown Road/Promenade
Leysdown Road/Warden Bay Road 1 7:16 7:07 Leysdown Road/Warden Bay Road
The Oasis Store 7:13 7:18 7:09 The Oasis Store
Bayview Public House Faa Lo 7:20 i Bayview Public House
Church Road (Outside Fire Station) 7:20 7:25 216 7:10 Church Road (Outside Fire Station)
Leysdown Road/Anne Boleyn Close T22 727 718 713 Leysdown Road/Anne Boleyn Close
Eastchurch High Street 2y 728 7:19 7:15 Eastchurch High Street
Brambledown Farm Shop 7:18 Brambledown Farm Shop
Lower Road/Bartons Hill 622 Lower Road/Bartons Hill
Eastchurch Rd/Kingsborough Manor 7:25 7:30 21 Eastchurch Rd/Kingsborough Manor
British Queen Public House 7:26 7:31 22, British Queen Public House
Dorset Road Sheerness 7:00 7:05 7:20 Dorset Road Sheemess
Sheerness Brielle Way/Café Sheemess Brielle Way/Café
Sheerness Railway Station 7:08 T Sheerness Railway Station
Aldi Milennium Way 7:09 15 7:16 Aldi Milennium Way
Hawthorne Ave/Queensway Shops 7:02 707 7:22 Hawthorne Ave/Queensway Shops
Hawthorme Ave/St Georges Ave 7:03 7:08 723 Hawthorne Ave/St Georges Ave
St Georges Ave/Medway Shops 7:03 7:04 7:09 724 7:23 St Georges Ave/Medway Shops
St Georges Ave/Masonic Hall 7:04 7:05 10 i 7. 7:24 St Georges Ave/Masonic Hall
Trinity Road 7:06 7:10 " i 7 T27 7:18 Trinity Road
Marine Parade/Seaview Hotel 7:07 il 712 7:18 7:28 7:19 Marine Parade/Seaview Hotel
Marine Parade/K's Casino 7:08 712 713 7:19 7:29 7:20 Marine Parade/K's Casino
Marine Parade/Richmond Street 7:09 713 714 7:20 7:30 721 Marine Parade/Richmond Street
Sheppey Yacht Club 7:10 714 7:158 = 7:31 22 Sheppey Yacht Club
The White House 713 717 7:18 7:24 7:34 7:23 The White House
Bottom of Wards Hill 714 7:18 719 7:25 7:35 7:24 Bottom of Wards Hill
Minster Broadway/Queenborough Drive 7:25 Minster Broadway/Queenborough Drive
Wards Hill/Minster Drive 7:15 7:19 7:20 7:26 7:36 Wards Hill/Minster Drive
Top of Wards Hill 7:16 7:20 721 7:27 a0 Top of Wards Hill
Queens Road (Opposite Co-Op) 717 21 22 7:28 7:38 Queens Road (Opposite Co-Op)
Baldwin Road 7:18 7:22 723 7:29 7:39 Baldwin Road
Back Lane G270 7:32 7:23 7:19 7:23 724 7:30 7:40 Back Lane
Scocles Road/Harps Estate 7:29 7:34 25 721 125 7:26 Scocles Road/Harps Estate
Lapwing Close 7:32 737 7:27 7:24 7:28 7:29 Lapwing Close
Thistle Hill 7:36 741 7:32 7:28 7:32 7:33 Thistle Hill
Minster Hospital 7:38 743 7:34 7:30 7:34 7:35 7:25 Minster Hospital
Lower Road/Bartons Hill 7:36 Lower Road/Bartons Hill
Scocles Road/Harps Estate 727 Scocles Road/Harps Estate
Back Lane 7:28 Back Lane
Minster Library 7:32 742 729 Minster Library
The Harps Inn (Fleetwood Close) 7 743 7:30 7:26 The Harps Inn (Fleetwood Close)
Barton Hill Drive 7:39 7:44 7:31 7:35 7:36 7:34 744 7:31 (21 Barton Hill Drive
Scrapsgate Road 7:40 7:45 7:32 7:36 7:37 35 7:45 7:32 7:28 Scrapsgate Road
Coronation Road 7:05 7:25 Coronation Road
Power Station Road 7:06 7:26 Power Station Road
Halfway Co-Op 07 4 727 Halfway Co-Op
Halfway Post office 7:42 747 7:34 T3 7:38 7:37 747 e 7:29 Halfway Post office
Sheerness East Working Mens Club 7:08 743 7:48 7:36 7:38 7:39 7:38 748 7:34 730 7:28 Sheemess East Working Mens Club
Holmside/Queenborough Road 7:09 7:44 7:49 7:37 7:39 7:40 7:39 7:49 7:35 7:31 7:29 Holmside/Queenborough Road
Sunnyfields/Queenborough Road 710 7:45 7:50 7:38 7:40 741 7:40 7:50 7:36 7:32 7:30 Sunnyfields/Queenborough Road
Queenborough Corner Bus Stop 7l 7:46 {51 7:39) 741 742 741 =51l 7:37 7:33 7:311 Queenborough Comer Bus Stop
Queenborough Train Station 12 7:42 7:38 Queenborough Train Station
Rushenden Road 713 7:43 7:39 Rushenden Road
Hillside Avenue Hillside Avenue
Morrisons 714 7:44 7:40 Morrisons
Iwade Holly Blue Drive 7:30 Iwade Holly Blue Drive
Iwade Evergreen Close Iwade Evergreen Close
Iwade Bus Stop Ah 7:48 7:45 743 Iwade Bus Stop
The Dancing Dog, Bobbing 747 7:45 The Dancing Dog, Bobbing
Grovehurst Road/Kemsley Station 744 7:50 7:50 Grovehurst Road/Kemsley Station
Newman Drive 7:47 751 7:51 7:46 Newman Drive
Grovehurst Road/Blue Houses 749 7:53 7:53 7:48 Grovehurst Road/Blue Houses
Milton High Street 7:56 7:56 751 Milton High Street
Vicarage Road aL Vicarage Road
Sonora Way 7:56 7:51 7:51 Sonora Way
Chalkwell Road 7:59 7:58 7:58 7:54 7:53 Chalkwell Road
Sittingbourne Railway Station Sittingbourne Railway Station
The Long Hop/A2 8:00 8:05 7:49 7:55 8:00 7:55 8:05 The Long Hop/A2
Westlands School - A2 8:05 8:02 8:07 8:02 7:51 7:57. 8:02 7:57 8:07 8:02 8:00 7:57 Westlands School - A2
Westlands Primary Westlands Primary
Fulston Manor School (Bell Road) 8:10 8:07 8:12 8:07 7:57 8:02 8:07 8:02 812 8:07 8:05 8:02 Fulston Manor School (Bell Road)
Highsted School (Bell Road) 8:10 8:08 8:13 8:08 7:58 8:03 8:08 8:03 813 8:08 8:06 8:03 Highsted School (Bell Road)
Borden Grammar School 8:12 8:10 8:15 8:10 8:01 8:04 8:09 8:05 8:15 8:10 8:08 8:05 Borden Grammar School
Afternoon Departure Point/Times 3706 370L 370L 370D 370T 370w 370F 3708 3708 3708 370C 370H Afternoon Departure Point/Times
Adelaide Drive 15:10 15:07 15:10 Adelaide Drive
Fulston Manor School (Brenchley Road) Fulston Manor School (Brenchley Road)
Highsted/Fulston School (Bell Road) 15:20 1538 15:38 6 £ b 15:40 15:38 1538 Highsted/Fulston School (Bell Road)
Borden Grammar School 15:725. 15:25 15:43 15:43 15:19 15:25 15:45 15:43 15:43 Borden Grammar School
Westlands Primary School Westlands Primary School
Westlands School (A2 Opp Marinos) 15:30 15=12; 15:48 15:09 15:30 15:50 Westlands School (A2 Opp Marinos)
Sittingbourne Railway Station Sittingbourne Railway Station
Chalkwell Road 15:31 15:49 15:25 15:49 15:47 15:15 Chalkwell Road
Sonora Way 15:39 15:15* 15:55 Sonora Way
Vicarage Road 15:40 Vicarage Road
Milton High Street 15:41 15:51 15:34 16:51 16:17 Milton High Street
Grovehurst Road/Blue Houses 15:43 15:53 15:36 15:53 15:19 Grovehurst Road/Blue Houses
Newman Drive 15:47 15:54 15:20 Newman Drive
Grovehurst Road/Kemsley Station 15:50 15:56 IR 15:54 15:22 Grovehurst Road/Kemsley Station
The Dancing Dog, Bobbing 15:57 The Dancing Dog, Bobbing
Iwade Bus Stop 15:52 15:57 15:39 15:58 15:24 Iwade Bus Stop
Iwade Holly Blue Drive Iwade Holly Blue Drive
Iwade Evergreen Close Iwade Evergreen Close
Morrisons 15:59 15:24 15:22 15:59 Morrisons
Hillside Avenue Hillside Avenue
Rushenden Road 16:00 15:25 15:23 16:00 Rushenden Road
Queenborough Train Station 16:01 15:24 16:01 Queenborough Train Station
Queenborough Comer Bus Stop 16:02 15:40 15:35 16:03 15:25 15:47 15:40 16:05 16:02 16:05 15:30 Queenborough Corner Bus Stop
Sunnyfields/Queenborough Road 16:03 15:42 15:36 16:05 15:26 15:48 15:42 16:07 16:04 16:06 15:31 Sunnyfields/Queenborough Road
Holmside/Queenborough Road 16:04 15:43 16:06 15:27 15:43 16:08 16:05 16:07 15:32 Holmside/Queenborough Road
Sheerness East Working Mens Club 16:05 15:44 15:38 16:07 156:28 15:44 16:09 16:06 16:08 15:33 Sheemess East Working Mens Club
Halfway Co Op 16:06 Halfway Co Op
Power Station Road 16:07 Power Station Road
Coronation Road 16:08 Coronation Road
Halfway Post office 15:45 15:39 16:08 15:29 15:51 15:45 16:10 16:07 16:10 15:34 Halfway Post office
Scrapsgate Road 15:47 15:40 16:10 15:30 15:52 15:47 16:12 16:09 16:13 15:35 Scrapsgate Road
Barton Hill Drive/Minster Road 15:48 15:41 16:11 15:31 15:53 15:48 16:13 16:10 16:15 15:36 Barton Hill Drive/Minster Road
Minster Broadway/Noreen Avenue 16:17 15:37 Minster Broadway/Noreen Avenue
The Harps Inn (Fleetwood Close) 15:49 16:14 16:11 The Harps Inn (Fleetwood Close)
Minster Library 15:50 16:15 16:12 Minster Library
Minster Village 15:55 15:52 16:17 16:13 Minster Village
Lower Road/Barton Hill Road 16:04 Lower Road/Barton Hill Road
Minster Hospital 15:51 15:43 16:05 16:14 15:33 15:565 Minster Hospital
Thistle Way 15:52 15:45 16:06 16:15 15:35 15:57 Thistle Way
Lapwing Close i15:55 15:46 16:16 15:36 15:58 Lapwing Close
Scocles Road/Harps Estate 15:54 15:47 16:07 16:17 15:37 Scocles Road/Harps Estate
Baldwin Road 16:19 15:40 16:02 15:53 16:18 Baldwin Road
Queens Road (Opp Co-Op) 16:20 15:41 16:03 15:54 16:19 Queens Road (Opp Co-Op)
Top of Wards Hill 16:21 15:42 16:04 15:55 16:20 Top of Wards Hill
Wards Hil/Minster Drive 16:22 15:43 16:05 15:56 16:21 Wards Hill/Minster Drive
Bottom of Wards Hill 16:23 15:44 16:06 15:57 16:22 16:19 Bottom of Wards Hill
The White House 16:24 15:45 16:07 15:58 16:23 16:20 15:38 The White House
Sheppey Yacht Club 16:27 1547 16:09 16:01 16:26 16:23 15:39 Sheppey Yacht Club
Marine Parade/Richmond Street 16:28 15:48 16:10 16:02 16:27 16:24 15:41 Marine Parade/Richmond Street
Marine Parade/K's Casino 16:29 15:49 16:11 16:03 16:28 16:25 15:42 Marine Parade/K's Casino
Marine Parade/Seaview Hotel 16:30 15:50 16:04 16:29 16:26 15:43 Marine Parade/Seaview Hotel
Trinity Road 16:31 15:51 16:13 16:05 16:30 16:27 15:44 Trinity Road
Aldi/Milennium Way 16:28 Aldi/Milennium Way
Sheerness Railway Station 16:18* 16:29 Sheerness Railway Station
Halfway Road (Opp Co-Op) Halfway Road (Opp Co-Op)
Power Station Road 16:28* 15:45* Power Station Road
Coronation Road 16:29* 15:46* Coronation Road
St Georges Ave/Masonic Hall 16:09 16:33 15:52 16:14 16:07 16:32 St Georges Ave/Masonic Hall
St Georges Ave/Medway Shops 16:10 16:34 15:53 16:15 16:08 16:33 15:46 St Georges Ave/Medway Shops
Hawthorne Ave/St Georges Ave 16:11 16:35 15:54 16:16 16:09 16:34 15:47 Hawthorne Ave/St Georges Ave
Hawthorne Ave/Queensway Shops 16:12 16:36 15:55 16:17 16:10 16:35 15:48 Hawthorne Ave/Queensway Shops
Dorset Road Sheerness 16:13 16:38 16:12 16:37 16:31 15:49 Dorset Road Sheerness
Sheemess Railway Station 16:15* *15:56 15:50* Sheemess Railway Station
British Queen Public House 15:56 15:49 16:10 British Queen Public House
Scocles Road/Harps Estate 16:15 Scocles Road/Harps Estate
Minster Hospital 16:16 Minster Hospital
Lower Road/Barton Hill Road 16:18 Lower Road/Barton Hill Road
Brambledown Farm Shop 16:20 Brambledown Farm Shop
Eastchurch Road/Kingsborough Manor 16:00 15:50 16:14 Eastchurch Road/Kingsborough Manor
Church Road (Outside Fire Station) 16:03* 15:53* 16:17* 16:23* Church Road (Outside Fire Station)
Eastchurch High Street 16:04 15:54 16:18 16:24* Eastchurch High Street
Leysdown Road/Anne Boleyn Close 16:05 15:55 16:19 16:25* Leysdown Road/Anne Boleyn Close
Bayview Public House 16:16 16:06 16:30 Bayview Public House
The Qasis Store 16:20 16:10 16:34 The Oasis Store
Leysdown Road/Warden Bay Road 16:22* 16:12* 16:36* Leysdown Road/Warden Bay Road
Leysdown Road Promenade 16:24* 16:14* 16:38* “Serves as requested | oysdown Road Promenade
Leysdown Bus Station 16:25* 16:15* 16:39* Leysdown Bus Station



